
 2015 Track Field Summer Fixture List

Day Date Event Venue Age Groups Entry/Team Closing Date

Fri 10th April

Sat 11th April

Sat 11th April

Sun 12th April

Sat 18th April Forth Valley League - Div 1 - 9:45 Grangemouth U11 - U15 team selection

Sat 18th April YDL Upper Sheffield (Spinkhill) U17 & U20 team selection

Wed 22nd April Livingston OGM - 6:45pm Craigswood U11 & above self sntry - click here Closed

Sat 25th April Scottish Universities & Colleges Outdoor Championships Grangemouth Senior via Uni / College Closed

Sun 26th April SWAL - Scottish Women's Athletic League Meadowbank Women U13 - Senior team selection

Day Date Event Venue Age Groups Entry/Team Closing Date

Sun 3rd May YDL Lower Div 1 Grangemouth U13 & U15 team selection

Wed 6th May Falkirk OGM - 6:15pm Grangemouth All self entry - click here Closed

Sat 9th May East Lothian OGM - noon Meadowmill All self entry - click here

Sun 10th May SAL - Scottish Athletics League Grangemouth Men - U17, U20, Senior team selection

Sat 16th May Forth Valley League - Div 1 Meadowbank U11 - U15 team selection

Sat 16th May YDL Upper Manchester (Sport City) U17 & U20 team selection

Sun 17th May Loughborough International Loughborough Senior by invitation

Fri 22nd May

Sat 23rd May

Sat 23rd May

Sun 24th May

Sat 23rd May

Sun 24th May

Wed 27th May Livingston OGM - 6:45pm Craigswood U11 & above self entry - click here Midnight Sun 24th May

Sun 31st May YDL Lower Div 1 Kilmarnock U13 & U15 team selection

Sun 31st May

Mon 1st June

Closed

Closed

British Universities & Colleges Sport Championships Bedford Senior

Pitreavie self entry ClosedAll

Scottish Athletics Throws & Jumps Grand Prix Craigswood Sports Centre All self entry Closed

Pitreavie Club Championships

England Senior & U20 Combined Events Championships Bedford U20, Senior Closedself entry - click here

May

East District Championships Grangemouth All

England U18 Open Hurdles and Throws Events Bedford

Bedford International Games - BIG 2015 Bedford Senior Midnight Sun 24th May

via Uni / College

U18 self entry - click here

April

self entry - click here

Sat - Mon 2nd - 4th May

self entry - click here
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http://www.livingstonac.com/entry.php?fid=2248self-entry,%20£3.50%20per%20event
http://www.online-entries.co.uk/
http://www.activeeastlothian.co.uk/media/athletics_east_lothian_2015_-_entry_form.pdf
http://www.livingstonac.com/entry.php?fid=2248self-entry,%20£3.50%20per%20event
http://england.athletics-uk.org/entryforms/230515.asp
http://england.athletics-uk.org/entryforms/230515_u18.asp
http://bedfordgames.athletics-uk.org/
http://events.scottishathletics.org.uk/events
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Day Date Event Venue Age Groups Entry/Team Closing Date

Sun 31st May

Mon 1st June

Fri 5th June Scottish Secondary Schools Secondary Relay Champs Hutchesons Grammar at School via school 15th May

Sat 6th June Scottish Secondary Schools Pentathlon Championships Grangemouth at Secondary School via school 15th May

Sat 6th June Scottish Primary Schools Area Championships Grangemouth at Primary School via school 15th May

Sat 6th June

Sun 7th June

Fri 12th June

Sat 13th June

Sun 14th June SWAL - Scottish Women's Athletic League Meadowbank Women U13 - Senior team selection

Sun 14th June SAL - Scottish Athletics League Inverness Men - U17, U20, Senior team selection

Thurs 18th June Scottish Schools Inter Area & Disability Champs Grangemouth U15 by invitation

Thurs 18th June SIAB Track & Field International Grangemouth by invitation

Sat 20th June Superteams Grangemouth U12 team selection 3rd June

Sat 20th June

Sun 21st June

Sun 21st June YDL Lower Div 1 Grangemouth U13 & U15 team selection

Sat 27th June Forth Valley League Final - All Divisions Grangemouth U11 - U15 team selection

Sun 28th June YDL Upper Preston U17 & U20 team selection

Day Date Event Venue Age Groups Entry/Team Closing Date

Fri 3rd July

Sat 4th July

Sun 5th July

Sun 5th July SAL - Scottish Athletics League Kilmarnock Men - U17, U20, Senior team selection

Sat 11th July Scottish Masters' Championships Grangemouth Over 35 self entry - click here

Sat 11th July
Sun 12th July
Sun 12th July Scottish Relay Championships (3x800m, 4x400m and U20/Senior 4 x 100m ) Grangemouth All team selection
Wed 15th July Livingston OGM - 6:45pm Craigswood U11 & above self entry - click here Midnight Sun 12th July
Sat 18th July Schools International Grangemouth by invitation

Sat 25th July

Sun 26th July
Sun 26th July YDL Upper Scotstoun U17 & U20 team selection

self entry - click here

self entry - click here 29th May

17th July

All

self entry - click here

self entry - click here

Closed

All

Craigswood

at Secondary School

Scottish Athletics Throws & Jumps Grand Prix

All

Scottish Athletics Throws & Jumps Grand Prix Craigswood

Scottish Secondary Schools Champs Grangemouth

Scottish Combined Events Champs. Grangemouth

via school

June

July

England U23 & U20 Championships & European Trials Bedford U20 & U23

British Athletics World Trials Birmingham Senior by invitation

Bedford International Games - BIG 2015 Bedford Senior self entry - click here Midnight Sun 24th May
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http://events.scottishathletics.org.uk/events/17789-16626-scottish-national-masters-championships
http://www.livingstonac.com/entry.php?fid=2248self-entry,%20£3.50%20per%20event
http://events.scottishathletics.org.uk/events/17790-16626-scottish-national-combined-events-championships-12-july-2015
http://events.scottishathletics.org.uk/events/17625-16591-scottish-athletics-throws-jumps-grand-prix-7th-june
http://www.englandathletics.org/england-athletics/english-national-championships
http://events.scottishathletics.org.uk/events/17626-16640-scottish-athletics-throws-jumps-grand-prix-26th-july
http://bedfordgames.athletics-uk.org/
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Day Date Event Venue Age Groups Entry/Team Closing Date

Wed 5th Aug Falkirk OGM - 6:15pm Grangemouth All self entry - click here noon 3rd Aug
Sat 8th Aug Livingston Open Combined Events Meeting Craigswood U11 & above self entry
Sat 8th Aug
Sun 9th Aug
Sun 9th Aug YDL  Final Grangemouth U13 & U15 team selection
Sat 15th Aug
Sun 16th Aug
Sun 16th Aug Age Group Relay Championships Aberdeen U13 - U17 team selection
Wed 19th Aug Livingston OGM - 6:45pm Craigswood U11 & above self entry - click here Midnight Sun 16th Aug
Sat 22nd Aug
Sun 23rd Aug
Sat 29th Aug East Lothian OGM - 11am Meadowmill All self entry - click here
Sat 29th Aug
Sun 30th Aug
Sun 30th Aug SWAL - Scottish Women's Athletic League Meadowbank Women U13 - Senior team selection
Sun 30th Aug SAL - Scottish Athletics League Meadowbank Men - U17, U20, Senior team selection

Day Date Event Venue Age Groups Entry/Team Closing Date
Sat 5th Sept YDL Lower UK final (? Winner of Scottish) Birmingham U13 & U15 team selection

Sat 5th Sept Forth Valley League - President's Select Meadowbank U11 - U15 league selection

Sat 5th Sept

Sun 6th Sept

Sun 6th Sept Pitreavie Trophy Meeting Pitreavie U11 - U15 self entry

Sun 6th Sept YDL Upper UK final (First 2 finishers of Northern Premier Div) Birmingham U17 & U20 team selection

Team Managers
Nicola Moriarty & Gillian Marshall

Christine Marsh & Ali Johnston

Paul Allan

Morag Best

Colin Lamont

self entry - click here

self entry - click here

28th Augall self entry - click here

Senior self entry - click here

Aberdeen

Scottish Age Group Champs Grangemouth

Senior

U13 - U17

Scottish Athletics Throws & Jumps Grand Prix Final Craigswood

September

England Senior Championships Bedford

Scottish Senior Champs

August

Sat & Sun 2nd & 3rd Aug

England Athletics U17 & U15 Combined Events Championships Bedford U15 & U 17 self entry - click here

UK CAU Inter Counties Champs Bedford Senior

England Athletics U17 & U15 Championships Bedford U15 & U 17 self entry - click here

by invitation

born in 1998 & 1999 by invitation

FVL - Forth Valley League

YDL Lower

YDL Upper

SWAL - Women's League

SAL - Men's League

Commonwealth youth Games SamoaMon - Wed 7th - 9th Sept

Rev 1

7
th

 May 2015

Registered Charity in Scotland 

SC045575 Page 3 of 3

http://www.online-entries.co.uk/
http://www.livingstonac.com/entry.php?fid=2248self-entry,%20£3.50%20per%20event
http://www.activeeastlothian.co.uk/media/athletics_east_lothian_2015_-_entry_form.pdf
http://events.scottishathletics.org.uk/events/17711-16661-scottish-national-senior-championships-16-august-2015-including-u13-u15-u17-4x100-relay-championships
http://events.scottishathletics.org.uk/events/17712-16668-scottish-national-age-group-championships-23-august-2015
http://events.scottishathletics.org.uk/events/17627-16682-scottish-athletics-throws-jumps-grand-prix-6th-september
http://www.englandathletics.org/england-athletics/english-national-championships
http://www.englandathletics.org/england-athletics/english-national-championships
http://www.englandathletics.org/england-athletics/english-national-championships

